Page: 1 of 17
Precinct
County
County
1A

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

2,952
2,952
2,952
2,952
2,952

2,993
2,993
2,993
2,993
2,993

2,655
2,655
2,655
2,655
2,655

3,533
3,533
3,533
3,533
3,533

Cards Cast

72

14

86

102

22

125

137

17

154

128

40

168

Statement of Votes Cast

Closed Primary
Clarke
July 15, 2025

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

72

14

86

102

22

125

137

17

154

128

40

168

% Turnout

2.44%
0.47%
0.00%
0.00%
2.91%

341%
0.74%
0.03%
0.00%
4.18%

5.16%
0.64%
0.00%
0.00%
5.80%

3.62%
1.13%
0.00%
0.00%
4.76%

Official and Complete

7/18/2025 11:09:27 AM
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2A

2B

2C

3A

3B

4A

Precinct

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

3,184
3,184
3,184
3,184
3,184

3,733
3,733
3,733
3,733
3,733

2,147
2,147
2,147
2,147
2,147

2,219
2,219
2,219
2,219
2,219

3,333
3,333
3,333
3,333
3,333

2,358
2,358
2,358
2,358
2,358

Cards Cast

27

12

40

50

23

73

43

51

37

21

59

31

15

48

40

44

Voters Cast

27

12

40

50

23

73

43

51

37

21

59

31

15

48

40

44

% Turnout

0.85%
0.38%
0.03%
0.00%
1.26%

1.34%
0.62%
0.00%
0.00%
1.96%

2.00%
0.37%
0.00%
0.00%
2.38%

1.67%
0.95%
0.05%
0.00%
2.66%

0.93%
0.45%
0.06%
0.00%
1.44%

1.70%
0.13%
0.04%
0.00%
1.87%
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4B

5A

5B

5C

5D

6A

Precinct

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

2,655
2,655
2,655
2,655
2,655

3,880
3,880
3,880
3,880
3,880

2,741
2,741
2,741
2,741
2,741

2,575
2,575
2,575
2,575
2,575

4,204
4,204
4,204
4,204
4,204

4,223
4,223
4,223
4,223
4,223

Cards Cast

76

19

97

97

25

122

79

17

96

141

49

191

83

24

108

54

21

76

Voters Cast

76

19

97

97

25

122

79

17

96

141

49

191

83

24

108

54

21

76

% Turnout

2.86%
0.72%
0.08%
0.00%
3.65%

2.50%
0.64%
0.00%
0.00%
3.14%

2.88%
0.62%
0.00%
0.00%
3.50%

5.48%
1.90%
0.04%
0.00%
7.42%

1.97%
0.57%
0.02%
0.00%
2.57%

1.28%
0.50%
0.02%
0.00%
1.80%
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6B

6C

A

7B

7C

8A

Precinct

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

3,745
3,745
3,745
3,745
3,745

3,685
3,685
3,685
3,685
3,685

3,041
3,041
3,041
3,041
3,041

3,165
3,165
3,165
3,165
3,165

2,668
2,668
2,668
2,668
2,668

3,160
3,160
3,160
3,160
3,160

Cards Cast

92

26

121

70

26

99

70

24

97

78

23

101

68

32

100

56

24

80

Voters Cast

92

26

121

70

26

99

70

24

97

78

23

101

68

32

100

56

24

80

% Turnout

2.46%
0.69%
0.08%
0.00%
3.23%

1.90%
0.71%
0.08%
0.00%
2.69%

2.30%
0.79%
0.10%
0.00%
3.19%

2.46%
0.73%
0.00%
0.00%
3.19%

2.55%
1.20%
0.00%
0.00%
3.75%

1.77%
0.76%
0.00%
0.00%
2.53%
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Precinct

8B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
8C
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Registered
Voters

2,116
2,116
2,116
2,116
2,116

2,495
2,495
2,495
2,495
2,495
73,460

0
0
0
0
0
0

73,460
73,460
73,460
73,460
73,460

Cards Cast

48

25

74

104

33

138
2,348

o O O O o o

2,348
1,783
543
22

Voters Cast

48

25

74

104

33

138
2,348

o O O o O o

2,348
1,783
543
22

% Turnout

2.27%
1.18%
0.05%
0.00%
3.50%

4.17%
1.32%
0.04%
0.00%
5.53%
3.20%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
3.20%
243%
0.74%
0.03%
0.00%

7/18/2025 11:09:27 AM
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PSC - District 3 - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM
g
T 2
. 3 < 2
o 3 o - ®
Precinct E § § Precinct E g E
County County
County County

1A 1A
Election Day 72 2,952 Election Day 46 26 72
Advance Voting 14 2,952 Advance Voting 14 0 14
Absentee by Mail 0 2,952 Absentee by Mail 0 0 0
Provisional 0 2,952 Provisional 0 0 0
Total 86 2,952 Total 60 26 86

1B 1B
Election Day 102 2,993 Election Day 76 25 101
Advance Voting 22 2,993 Advance Voting 19 3 22
Absentee by Mail 1 2,993 Absentee by Mail 1 0 1
Provisional 0 2,993 Provisional 0 0 0
Total 125 2,993 Total 96 28 124

1C 1C
Election Day 137 2,655 Election Day 111 26 137
Advance Voting 17 2,655 Advance Voting 13 4 17
Absentee by Mail 0 2,655 Absentee by Mail 0 0 0
Provisional 0 2,655 Provisional 0 0 0
Total 154 2,655 Total 124 30 154

1D 1D
Election Day 128 3,533 Election Day 94 34 128
Advance Voting 40 3,533 Advance Voting 29 11 40
Absentee by Mail 0 3,533 Absentee by Mail 0 0 0
Provisional 0 3,533 Provisional 0 0 0

Total 168 3,533 Total 123 45 168



Page: 7 of 17 7/18/2025 11:09:27 AM

Unresolved

Write-In

Precinct
County
County

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
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Precinct
2A

2B

2C

3A

3B

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

50

23

73

43

51

37

21

59

31

15

48

Registered
Voters

w
e
©
i

3,184
3,184
3,184
3,184

3,733
3,733
3,733
3,733
3,733

2,147
2,147
2,147
2,147
2,147

2,219
2,219
2,219
2,219
2,219

3,333
3,333
3,333
3,333
3,333

Precinct
2A

2B

2C

3A

3B

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Peter Hubbard

30

14

44

23

27

27

14

42

24

10

35

Keisha Sean Waites

25

20

29

20

7/18/2025 11:09:27 AM

Total Votes

[\
By}

50

23

73

43

51

37

21

59

31

15

48
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Precinct
2A

2B

2C

3A

3B

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O o o o O O o o o O o o o o O O o o

o O O o o

7/18/2025 11:09:27 AM
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Precinct
4A

4B

5A

5B

5C

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

44

76

19

97

97

25

122

79

17

96

141

49

191

Registered
Voters

N
w
ul
[ee]

2,358
2,358
2,358
2,358

2,655
2,655
2,655
2,655
2,655

3,880
3,880
3,880
3,880
3,880

2,741
2,741
2,741
2,741
2,741

2,575
2,575
2,575
2,575
2,575

Precinct
4A

4B

5A

5B

5C

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Peter Hubbard

23

25

65

18

85

71

17

88

60

13

73

118

43

162

Keisha Sean Waites

23

23

29

7/18/2025 11:09:27 AM

Total Votes

S
o

44

76

19

97

97

25

122

79

17

96

141

49

191
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Precinct
4A

4B

5A

5B

5C

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O o o o O O o o o O o o o o O O o o

o O O o o

7/18/2025 11:09:27 AM
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Precinct
5D

6A

6B

6C

7A

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

92

26

121

70

26

99

70

24

97

Registered
Voters

E
)
o
e

4,204
4,204
4,204
4,204

4,223
4,223
4,223
4,223
4,223

3,745
3,745
3,745
3,745
3,745

3,685
3,685
3,685
3,685
3,685

3,041
3,041
3,041
3,041
3,041

Precinct
5D

6A

6B

6C

7A

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Peter Hubbard

49

21

70

31

19

50

71

21

94

51

23

76

55

18

73

Keisha Sean Waites

34

38

23

26

21

24

7/18/2025 11:09:27 AM

Total Votes

o]
w

92

26

121

70

26

99

70

24

97
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Precinct
5D

6A

6B

6C

7A

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O o o o O O o o o O o o o o O O o o

o O O o o

7/18/2025 11:09:27 AM
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Precinct
7B

7C

8A

8B

8C

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

County - Total

Times Cast

100

56

24

80

48

25

74

104

33

138
2,348

Registered
Voters

w
—
(o))
(9]

3,165
3,165
3,165
3,165

2,668
2,668
2,668
2,668
2,668

3,160
3,160
3,160
3,160
3,160

2,116
2,116
2,116
2,116
2,116

2,495
2,495
2,495
2,495
2,495
73,460

Precinct
7B

7C

8A

8B

8C

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

County - Total

Peter Hubbard

58

14

72

61

24

85

48

17

65

39

23

63

85

24

110
1,757

Keisha Sean Waites

20

29

v O O oo N

—_

U O O N ©

—_

o O N

28
590

7/18/2025 11:09:27 AM

Total Votes

\‘
[eoe]

100

56

24

80

48

25

74

104

33

138
2,347
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Precinct
7B

7C

8A

8B

8C

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O o o o O O o o o O o o o o O O o o

o O O O o o

7/18/2025 11:09:27 AM
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

o O O O o o

2,348

Registered
Voters

o O O O o o

73,460

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Peter Hubbard

o O O o o o

1,757

Keisha Sean Waites

o O O o o o

590

7/18/2025 11:09:27 AM

Total Votes

o O O o o o

2,347



Page: 17 of 17 7/18/2025 11:09:27 AM

Cumulative - Total

el
()
2 c
® 5
32
Precinct 5=
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day 0
Advance Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0
Provisional 0
Total 0
0
0

County - Total



