

Statement of Votes Cast

Closed Primary

Clarke

July 15, 2025

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Official and Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
1A				
Election Day	2,952	72	72	2.44%
Advance Voting	2,952	14	14	0.47%
Absentee by Mail	2,952	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,952	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,952	86	86	2.91%
1B				
Election Day	2,993	102	102	3.41%
Advance Voting	2,993	22	22	0.74%
Absentee by Mail	2,993	1	1	0.03%
Provisional	2,993	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,993	125	125	4.18%
1C				
Election Day	2,655	137	137	5.16%
Advance Voting	2,655	17	17	0.64%
Absentee by Mail	2,655	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,655	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,655	154	154	5.80%
1D				
Election Day	3,533	128	128	3.62%
Advance Voting	3,533	40	40	1.13%
Absentee by Mail	3,533	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	3,533	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,533	168	168	4.76%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
2A				
Election Day	3,184	27	27	0.85%
Advance Voting	3,184	12	12	0.38%
Absentee by Mail	3,184	1	1	0.03%
Provisional	3,184	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,184	40	40	1.26%
2B				
Election Day	3,733	50	50	1.34%
Advance Voting	3,733	23	23	0.62%
Absentee by Mail	3,733	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	3,733	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,733	73	73	1.96%
2C				
Election Day	2,147	43	43	2.00%
Advance Voting	2,147	8	8	0.37%
Absentee by Mail	2,147	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,147	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,147	51	51	2.38%
3A				
Election Day	2,219	37	37	1.67%
Advance Voting	2,219	21	21	0.95%
Absentee by Mail	2,219	1	1	0.05%
Provisional	2,219	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,219	59	59	2.66%
3B				
Election Day	3,333	31	31	0.93%
Advance Voting	3,333	15	15	0.45%
Absentee by Mail	3,333	2	2	0.06%
Provisional	3,333	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,333	48	48	1.44%
4A				
Election Day	2,358	40	40	1.70%
Advance Voting	2,358	3	3	0.13%
Absentee by Mail	2,358	1	1	0.04%
Provisional	2,358	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,358	44	44	1.87%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
4B				
Election Day	2,655	76	76	2.86%
Advance Voting	2,655	19	19	0.72%
Absentee by Mail	2,655	2	2	0.08%
Provisional	2,655	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,655	97	97	3.65%
5A				
Election Day	3,880	97	97	2.50%
Advance Voting	3,880	25	25	0.64%
Absentee by Mail	3,880	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	3,880	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,880	122	122	3.14%
5B				
Election Day	2,741	79	79	2.88%
Advance Voting	2,741	17	17	0.62%
Absentee by Mail	2,741	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,741	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,741	96	96	3.50%
5C				
Election Day	2,575	141	141	5.48%
Advance Voting	2,575	49	49	1.90%
Absentee by Mail	2,575	1	1	0.04%
Provisional	2,575	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,575	191	191	7.42%
5D				
Election Day	4,204	83	83	1.97%
Advance Voting	4,204	24	24	0.57%
Absentee by Mail	4,204	1	1	0.02%
Provisional	4,204	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,204	108	108	2.57%
6A				
Election Day	4,223	54	54	1.28%
Advance Voting	4,223	21	21	0.50%
Absentee by Mail	4,223	1	1	0.02%
Provisional	4,223	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,223	76	76	1.80%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
6B				
Election Day	3,745	92	92	2.46%
Advance Voting	3,745	26	26	0.69%
Absentee by Mail	3,745	3	3	0.08%
Provisional	3,745	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,745	121	121	3.23%
6C				
Election Day	3,685	70	70	1.90%
Advance Voting	3,685	26	26	0.71%
Absentee by Mail	3,685	3	3	0.08%
Provisional	3,685	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,685	99	99	2.69%
7A				
Election Day	3,041	70	70	2.30%
Advance Voting	3,041	24	24	0.79%
Absentee by Mail	3,041	3	3	0.10%
Provisional	3,041	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,041	97	97	3.19%
7B				
Election Day	3,165	78	78	2.46%
Advance Voting	3,165	23	23	0.73%
Absentee by Mail	3,165	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	3,165	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,165	101	101	3.19%
7C				
Election Day	2,668	68	68	2.55%
Advance Voting	2,668	32	32	1.20%
Absentee by Mail	2,668	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,668	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,668	100	100	3.75%
8A				
Election Day	3,160	56	56	1.77%
Advance Voting	3,160	24	24	0.76%
Absentee by Mail	3,160	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	3,160	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,160	80	80	2.53%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
8B				
Election Day	2,116	48	48	2.27%
Advance Voting	2,116	25	25	1.18%
Absentee by Mail	2,116	1	1	0.05%
Provisional	2,116	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,116	74	74	3.50%
8C				
Election Day	2,495	104	104	4.17%
Advance Voting	2,495	33	33	1.32%
Absentee by Mail	2,495	1	1	0.04%
Provisional	2,495	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,495	138	138	5.53%
County - Total	73,460	2,348	2,348	3.20%
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Advance Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	73,460	2,348	2,348	3.20%
Election Day	73,460	1,783	1,783	2.43%
Advance Voting	73,460	543	543	0.74%
Absentee by Mail	73,460	22	22	0.03%
Provisional	73,460	0	0	0.00%

PSC - District 3 - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
1A		
Election Day	72	2,952
Advance Voting	14	2,952
Absentee by Mail	0	2,952
Provisional	0	2,952
Total	86	2,952
1B		
Election Day	102	2,993
Advance Voting	22	2,993
Absentee by Mail	1	2,993
Provisional	0	2,993
Total	125	2,993
1C		
Election Day	137	2,655
Advance Voting	17	2,655
Absentee by Mail	0	2,655
Provisional	0	2,655
Total	154	2,655
1D		
Election Day	128	3,533
Advance Voting	40	3,533
Absentee by Mail	0	3,533
Provisional	0	3,533
Total	168	3,533

Precinct	Peter Hubbard	Keisha Sean Waites	Total Votes
County			
County			
1A			
Election Day	46	26	72
Advance Voting	14	0	14
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	60	26	86
1B			
Election Day	76	25	101
Advance Voting	19	3	22
Absentee by Mail	1	0	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	96	28	124
1C			
Election Day	111	26	137
Advance Voting	13	4	17
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	124	30	154
1D			
Election Day	94	34	128
Advance Voting	29	11	40
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	123	45	168

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
1A	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
1B	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
1C	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
1D	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
2A		
Election Day	27	3,184
Advance Voting	12	3,184
Absentee by Mail	1	3,184
Provisional	0	3,184
Total	40	3,184
2B		
Election Day	50	3,733
Advance Voting	23	3,733
Absentee by Mail	0	3,733
Provisional	0	3,733
Total	73	3,733
2C		
Election Day	43	2,147
Advance Voting	8	2,147
Absentee by Mail	0	2,147
Provisional	0	2,147
Total	51	2,147
3A		
Election Day	37	2,219
Advance Voting	21	2,219
Absentee by Mail	1	2,219
Provisional	0	2,219
Total	59	2,219
3B		
Election Day	31	3,333
Advance Voting	15	3,333
Absentee by Mail	2	3,333
Provisional	0	3,333
Total	48	3,333

Precinct	Peter Hubbard	Keisha Sean Waites	Total Votes
2A			
Election Day	11	16	27
Advance Voting	4	8	12
Absentee by Mail	0	1	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	15	25	40
2B			
Election Day	30	20	50
Advance Voting	14	9	23
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	44	29	73
2C			
Election Day	23	20	43
Advance Voting	4	4	8
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	27	24	51
3A			
Election Day	27	10	37
Advance Voting	14	7	21
Absentee by Mail	1	0	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	42	17	59
3B			
Election Day	24	7	31
Advance Voting	10	5	15
Absentee by Mail	1	1	2
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	35	13	48

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
2A	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
2B	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
2C	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
3A	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
3B	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
4A		
Election Day	40	2,358
Advance Voting	3	2,358
Absentee by Mail	1	2,358
Provisional	0	2,358
Total	44	2,358
4B		
Election Day	76	2,655
Advance Voting	19	2,655
Absentee by Mail	2	2,655
Provisional	0	2,655
Total	97	2,655
5A		
Election Day	97	3,880
Advance Voting	25	3,880
Absentee by Mail	0	3,880
Provisional	0	3,880
Total	122	3,880
5B		
Election Day	79	2,741
Advance Voting	17	2,741
Absentee by Mail	0	2,741
Provisional	0	2,741
Total	96	2,741
5C		
Election Day	141	2,575
Advance Voting	49	2,575
Absentee by Mail	1	2,575
Provisional	0	2,575
Total	191	2,575

Precinct	Peter Hubbard	Keisha Sean Waites	Total Votes
4A			
Election Day	23	17	40
Advance Voting	2	1	3
Absentee by Mail	0	1	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	25	19	44
4B			
Election Day	65	11	76
Advance Voting	18	1	19
Absentee by Mail	2	0	2
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	85	12	97
5A			
Election Day	71	26	97
Advance Voting	17	8	25
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	88	34	122
5B			
Election Day	60	19	79
Advance Voting	13	4	17
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	73	23	96
5C			
Election Day	118	23	141
Advance Voting	43	6	49
Absentee by Mail	1	0	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	162	29	191

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
4A	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
4B	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
5A	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
5B	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
5C	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
5D		
Election Day	83	4,204
Advance Voting	24	4,204
Absentee by Mail	1	4,204
Provisional	0	4,204
Total	108	4,204
6A		
Election Day	54	4,223
Advance Voting	21	4,223
Absentee by Mail	1	4,223
Provisional	0	4,223
Total	76	4,223
6B		
Election Day	92	3,745
Advance Voting	26	3,745
Absentee by Mail	3	3,745
Provisional	0	3,745
Total	121	3,745
6C		
Election Day	70	3,685
Advance Voting	26	3,685
Absentee by Mail	3	3,685
Provisional	0	3,685
Total	99	3,685
7A		
Election Day	70	3,041
Advance Voting	24	3,041
Absentee by Mail	3	3,041
Provisional	0	3,041
Total	97	3,041

Precinct	Peter Hubbard	Keisha Sean Waites	Total Votes
5D			
Election Day	49	34	83
Advance Voting	21	3	24
Absentee by Mail	0	1	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	70	38	108
6A			
Election Day	31	23	54
Advance Voting	19	2	21
Absentee by Mail	0	1	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	50	26	76
6B			
Election Day	71	21	92
Advance Voting	21	5	26
Absentee by Mail	2	1	3
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	94	27	121
6C			
Election Day	51	19	70
Advance Voting	23	3	26
Absentee by Mail	2	1	3
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	76	23	99
7A			
Election Day	55	15	70
Advance Voting	18	6	24
Absentee by Mail	0	3	3
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	73	24	97

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
5D	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
6A	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
6B	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
6C	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
7A	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
7B		
Election Day	78	3,165
Advance Voting	23	3,165
Absentee by Mail	0	3,165
Provisional	0	3,165
Total	101	3,165
7C		
Election Day	68	2,668
Advance Voting	32	2,668
Absentee by Mail	0	2,668
Provisional	0	2,668
Total	100	2,668
8A		
Election Day	56	3,160
Advance Voting	24	3,160
Absentee by Mail	0	3,160
Provisional	0	3,160
Total	80	3,160
8B		
Election Day	48	2,116
Advance Voting	25	2,116
Absentee by Mail	1	2,116
Provisional	0	2,116
Total	74	2,116
8C		
Election Day	104	2,495
Advance Voting	33	2,495
Absentee by Mail	1	2,495
Provisional	0	2,495
Total	138	2,495
County - Total	2,348	73,460

Precinct	Peter Hubbard	Keisha Sean Waites	Total Votes
7B			
Election Day	58	20	78
Advance Voting	14	9	23
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	72	29	101
7C			
Election Day	61	7	68
Advance Voting	24	8	32
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	85	15	100
8A			
Election Day	48	8	56
Advance Voting	17	7	24
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	65	15	80
8B			
Election Day	39	9	48
Advance Voting	23	2	25
Absentee by Mail	1	0	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	63	11	74
8C			
Election Day	85	19	104
Advance Voting	24	9	33
Absentee by Mail	1	0	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	110	28	138
County - Total	1,757	590	2,347

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
7B	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
7C	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
8A	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
8B	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
8C	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
County - Total	0

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Advance Voting	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0
Provisional	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	2,348	73,460

Precinct	Peter Hubbard	Keisha Sean Waites	Total Votes
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Advance Voting	0	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	1,757	590	2,347

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0